
GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASIITRA 

IMC OF INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, AMBERNATH 

(REG. NO.:- MAH/1750/2019/THANE) 

OLD-BHENDIPADA,KALYAN-BADLAPUR ROAD, AMBERNATH (W) DIST.THANE- 421501 

www.itiambarnath.gov.in E-mail iti0073ambernath@gmail.com Phone-02512610937 

OUT.NO. ITI AMB/STRIVE/2022/ 330 DATE : 12/10/2022 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT ISTR 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity :- IMC OF ITI AMBERNATTH 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIV 

Description of Contract Expenditure for Machinary tools And equipments (Combination plier 2007 

Contract Reference Number GEMC/511687745644153 

Contract Reference Date 01/06/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm / Individual: M/s Tejas Trade 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm M/s Tejas Trade Link, Nasik road, Nasik, 422101 

Contract Price |INR : 2394/ 

Duration of Contract :15 days 

Summary scope of contract: 2394/ 

NING TRAIN 
IMC OF TUTE 

SECRETARY . 

AM 3ARNA 
IMC OF ITI, AMBERNATH 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

IMC OF INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, AMBERNATH 
(REG. NO.:- MAH/1750/2019/THANE) 

OLD-BHENDIPADA, KALYAN-BADLAPUR ROAD, AMBERNATH (W) DIST.THANE 421501 

www.itiambarnath.gov.in E-mail iti0073ambernath@gmail.com Phone-02512610937 

OUT.NO. ITI AMB/STRIVE/2022/3309 DATE: 12/10 /2022 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT ISTRIVE 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity:- IMC OF ITI AMBERNATH 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT IST 

Description of Contract: Expenditure for Machinary tools And equipments (Knife double Bladed 

Electrician 100mm) 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC/511687724241680 

Contract Reference Date: 20/06/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/ Individual: M/s Techno mech, Mumbai 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm Techno Mech, 1st floor, 318 Samuel Street,Mumbai 

Contract Price |INR]: 1190/ 

Duration of Contract:15 days 

Summary scope of contract: 1190/-

AL RAINA MC OF INDISTRIAL TRAINS TNSTITUTE 
AMBERNgECRETARY 
IMC OF ITI, AMBERNATH 

SECRETARY 

MBARN 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 
IMC OF INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, AMBERNATH (REG. NO.: MAH/1750/2019/THANE) 

OLD-BHENDIPADA, KALYAN-BADLAPUR ROAD, AMBERNATH (W) DIST.THANE 42150 1 www.itiambarnath gov.in E-mail iti0073ambernath@gmail.com Phone-02512610937 

OUT.NO. ITI AMB/STRIVE/2022/330 
DATE: 12/10/2022 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT |STRIVE 
CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity:- IMC OF ITI AMBERNATH 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVEI 

Description of Contract: Expenditure for teaching and Learning Aids Internet (interactive panel and 
accessories camera with OPS)) 

Contract Reference Number 13/DVET/2022-23/PO/TE-22005/201 

Contract Reference Date : 24/06/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/ Individual: M/s Logic System 

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm: M/s Logic System, Gangapur Road , Nasik 422013 

Contract Price |INR]: 5,93,000/ 

Duration of Contract:15 days 

Summary scope of contract: 5,93,000/-

IMC OF INDUS1RA STITUTE 
AMBERNECRETARY 

IMC OF ITI, AMBERNATH 

ARNAT VAM 


